Bus

International Coach Service N944 Rijeka - Munich Go to website

Direction
Novi Vinodolski — Zob

7 stops

Open route schedule

Novi Vinodolski
Crikvenica (Bus Station)
Rijeka bus station
Opatija (Bus Station)
Trieste (Autostazione)
Udine (autostazione)

Zob

Route schedule
Novi Vinodolski — Zob

Monday -
Tuesday —
Wednesday 20:25
Thursday 20:25
Friday 20:25
Saturday 20:25
Sunday 20:25
Route info

Direction: Novi Vinodolski
Stops: 7
Trip Duration: 10 hour 35 min

.-'-\uqs-bu'g (o1
Linz Nie -
3 Oberas
M e
Osterreich
Tiro/~#Innsbruck
Graz
Marihc
Klagenfurt ELar
Trénto Slovenija  Celie

 Za

Vicenza

Padov £
adova \enezia Karlovac

Verona

N944 — Rijeka - Munich BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-N944-3147078838-3839633351
https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-N944-3147078838-3839633351
https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-N944-3147078838-3839633351

Direction Route schedule

Zob — Novi Vinodolski Zob — Novi Vinodolski
7 stops Monday 23:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Zob

Wednesday -
Udine (autostazione)

Thursday 23:00
Trieste (Autostazione)

Friday 23:00
Opatija (Bus Station)
Rijeka bus station Saturday 23:00
Crikvenica (Bus Station) Sunday 23:00
Novi Vinodolski

Route info

Direction: Zob
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 10 hour 10 min

N944 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Rijeka

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-N944-3147078838-3839633351

